City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business

As

Business

Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003420

LIC-1003354

LIC-1003355

LIC-1003087

LIC-1001194

LIC-1003417

LIC-1003154

LIC-1003195

LIC-1002187

LIC-1003389

LIC-1003286

LIC-1003421

LIC-1003426
LIC-1003381

LIC-1003378

LIC-1003280

LIC-1003281

Gilligan, Gooding,

1531 SE 36th

Batsel, Anderson & Avenue

Phelan, PA :
Sydney Mann
Simmons

Shiv Food Mart
(Prisha MNGMNT)

Shiv Food Mart
(Prisha MNGMNT)

Boulevard Mobil
Edward Jones

Evergreen Private
Care of North
Central FL LLC

Smile Design Silver
Springs

Smile Design Silver
Springs : Jonathan
Montoya

Love of Beauty Bar
& Spa

Love of Beauty Bar
& Spa : Vickers,
Shanawana

AHMG Heart and
Surgical Specialist
at Deerwood : Ali
Alsamarah

Gilligan, Gooding,
Batsel, Anderson &
Phelan, PA : Robert
W Batsel

Hi-Low Equipment

Perfect Deed
Homes, LLC

SMA Healthcare

The Mortgage Firm,
Inc

The Mortgage Firm,
Inc : Dan Wilcox

1301 NE 8th Ave
1301 NE 8th Ave

1737 E Silver
Springs Blvd

2575 SW 42ND ST
UNIT 107

3003 SW College
Rd #109

2669 Silver Springs
Blvd

2669 E Silver
Springs Blvd

1515 E Silver
Springs Blvd 103 &
105

1515 E Silver
Springs Blvd 103 &
105

1720 SE 16th Ave
#303

1531 SE 36th
Avenue

210 NW 20th St

10 SW 49th Ave
Unit 100

717 SW Martin
Luther King Jr Ave
Unit 4-6

217 SE 1st Ave
#200

217 SE 1st Ave
#200

9/27/2021

9/28/2021

9/28/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/30/2021

9/30/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021
10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

Professionals

Merchants/Dealers

Alcohol

ATTORNEY

Active

CONVENIENCE STORE  Active

OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active

Coin Operating Machines COIN OPER MACHINES  Active

General Business

General Business

General Business

Professionals

General Business

Personal Services

Professionals

Professionals

Merchants/Dealers
General Business

General Business

General Business

Professionals

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

MEDICAL OFFICE

DENTIST

Misc. Gen Bus

COSMETOLOGIST

PHYSICIAN

ATTORNEY

MISC RETAIL
OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

MEDICAL OFFICE

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

MORTGAGE BROKER

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active




