City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003420	Gilligan, Gooding, Batsel, Anderson & Phelan, PA : Sydney Mann Simmons	1531 SE 36th	9/27/2021	l Professionals	I ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1003354	Shiv Food Mart (Prisha MNGMNT)	1301 NE 8th Ave	9/28/2021	Merchants/Dealers	CONVENIENCE STORE	Active
LIC-1003355	Shiv Food Mart (Prisha MNGMNT)	1301 NE 8th Ave	9/28/2021	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1003087	Boulevard Mobil	1737 E Silver Springs Blvd	9/29/2021	Coin Operating Machines	COIN OPER MACHINES	Active
LIC-1001194	Edward Jones	2575 SW 42ND ST UNIT 107	9/29/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003417	Evergreen Private Care of North Central FL LLC	3003 SW College Rd #109	9/29/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003154	Smile Design Silver Springs	2669 Silver Springs Blvd	9/29/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003195	Smile Design Silver Springs : Jonathan Montoya		9/29/2021	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1002187	Love of Beauty Bar & Spa	1515 E Silver Springs Blvd 103 & 105	9/30/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003389	Love of Beauty Bar & Spa : Vickers, Shanawana	1515 E Silver Springs Blvd 103 & 105	9/30/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003286	AHMG Heart and Surgical Specialist at Deerwood : Ali Alsamarah	1720 SE 16th Ave #303	10/1/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003421	Gilligan, Gooding, Batsel, Anderson & Phelan, PA: Robert W Batsel		10/1/2021	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1003426	Hi-Low Equipment	210 NW 20th St	10/1/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003381	Perfect Deed Homes, LLC	10 SW 49th Ave Unit 100	10/1/2021	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1003378	SMA Healthcare	717 SW Martin Luther King Jr Ave Unit 4-6	10/1/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003280	The Mortgage Firm, Inc	217 SE 1st Ave #200	10/1/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003281	The Mortgage Firm, Inc : Dan Wilcox	217 SE 1st Ave #200	10/1/2021	Professionals	MORTGAGE BROKER	Active